
Asian Boxing U19 Boxing Championships Bangkok 2025
Session Results

Session 4 - Quarterfinals

TUE 5 AUG 2025  11:00 - MORNING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 56 Women's Light Fly (48kg) MARIA ADRIANA CABALFIN PHI

THAO THANH LUC VIE BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

EGY MOHAMED KAMAL ABDELSALAM LAT

HUN

GUA

TPE

KOR

LEONID HANEVICH

VERONIKA SZUCS

EMERSON ALEJANDRO ARREAGA

JEN-CHIH CHEN

JONGJIN KIM

27:30

27:30

27:30

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

2 57 Women's Light Fly (48kg) SUMAN KUMARI - IND

MAFTUNA  MUSURMONOVA UZB BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AZE ANAR BABANLI BUL

USA

HUN

IRQ

TPE

IVAN POPOV

KATHERINE RIVERA

VERONIKA SZUCS

HAYDER TAKLEEF SHAHEED

JEN-CHIH CHEN

30:27

27:30

27:30

27:30

29:28

RED

BLUE

3 58 Women's Light Fly (48kg) MOMOKO HASEBE JPN

DIANA SERIKBAEVA KAZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GUA EMERSON ALEJANDRO ARREAGA IND

PHI

ECU

BUL

EGY

VISHAL KUMAR NIRWAN

ROLANDO JOSE

TOBAR LOMAS  JEFFERSON JOSHUA

MARIYA KAVAKLIEVA

MOHAMED KAMAL ABDELSALAM

30:27

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

4 59 Women's Light Fly (48kg) CHIRANAN DAPPHONHAN THA

LKHAM TSENDBAATAR MGL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IRQ HAYDER TAKLEEF SHAHEED ECU

LAT

KOR

AZE

BUL

TOBAR LOMAS  JEFFERSON JOSHUA

LEONID HANEVICH

JONGJIN KIM

ANAR BABANLI

IVAN POPOV

29:28

29:28

30:27

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

5 60 Women's Fly (51kg) SUVD-ERDENE BAYANMUNKH MGL

AIYM TANKIBAYEVA KAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BUL MARIYA KAVAKLIEVA EGY

TPE

LAT

IND

PHI

MOHAMED KAMAL ABDELSALAM

JEN-CHIH CHEN

LEONID HANEVICH

VISHAL KUMAR NIRWAN

ROLANDO JOSE

27:30

26:30

25:30

27:30

25:30

RED

BLUE

6 61 Women's Fly (51kg) TAEHYUN KIM KOR

SHU LIU CHN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HUN VERONIKA SZUCS IRQ

AZE

USA

GUA

ECU

HAYDER TAKLEEF SHAHEED

ANAR BABANLI

KATHERINE RIVERA

EMERSON ALEJANDRO ARREAGA

TOBAR LOMAS  JEFFERSON JOSHUA

26:30

25:30

26:30

26:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

7 62 Women's Fly (51kg) YAKSHIKA - IND

MUKHTASAR ALIEVA UZB

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KOR JONGJIN KIM TPE

BUL

EGY

ECU

AZE

JEN-CHIH CHEN

IVAN POPOV

MOHAMED KAMAL ABDELSALAM

TOBAR LOMAS  JEFFERSON JOSHUA

ANAR BABANLI

29:27

29:27

26:30

26:30

29:27



Asian Boxing U19 Boxing Championships Bangkok 2025
Session Results

Session 4 - Quarterfinals

TUE 5 AUG 2025  11:00 - MORNING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

8 63 Women's Fly (51kg) MOENA KASHIWADA JPN

XIAN BAGUHIN PHI BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IRQ HAYDER TAKLEEF SHAHEED HUN

GUA

BUL

USA

LAT

VERONIKA SZUCS

EMERSON ALEJANDRO ARREAGA

MARIYA KAVAKLIEVA

KATHERINE RIVERA

LEONID HANEVICH

28:29

29:28

30:27

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

9 64 Women's Bantam (54kg) PEI-CHUN TSAI TPE

HIMARI WATANABE JPN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PHI ROLANDO JOSE AZE

ECU

BUL

KOR

EGY

ANAR BABANLI

TOBAR LOMAS  JEFFERSON JOSHUA

IVAN POPOV

JONGJIN KIM

MOHAMED KAMAL ABDELSALAM

28:29

27:30

28:29

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

10 65 Women's Bantam (54kg) NISHA - IND

MILANA SHIKHSHABEKOVA KGZ

RED RSC R1 2:38

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BUL MARIYA KAVAKLIEVA LAT

KOR

GUA

HUN

IRQ

LEONID HANEVICH

JONGJIN KIM

EMERSON ALEJANDRO ARREAGA

VERONIKA SZUCS

HAYDER TAKLEEF SHAHEED

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

11 66 Women's Bantam (54kg) NETHMI AVISHKA GIMHANI Ganhewa Gama SRI

SIRUI YANG CHN BLUE RSC R1 1:19

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

USA KATHERINE RIVERA PHI

EGY

AZE

BUL

GUA

ROLANDO JOSE

MOHAMED KAMAL ABDELSALAM

ANAR BABANLI

IVAN POPOV

EMERSON ALEJANDRO ARREAGA

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

12 67 Women's Bantam (54kg) ZHANEL IMANTAYEVA KAZ

JIAE KIM KOR

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ECU TOBAR LOMAS  JEFFERSON JOSHUA IRQ

IND

AZE

LAT

BUL

HAYDER TAKLEEF SHAHEED

VISHAL KUMAR NIRWAN

ANAR BABANLI

LEONID HANEVICH

MARIYA KAVAKLIEVA

29:28

28:29

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

13 68 Women's Feather (57kg) CHAVALUK SONNUM THA

AYAZHAN  ERMEK KAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KOR JONGJIN KIM IND

EGY

IRQ

TPE

LAT

VISHAL KUMAR NIRWAN

MOHAMED KAMAL ABDELSALAM

HAYDER TAKLEEF SHAHEED

JEN-CHIH CHEN

LEONID HANEVICH

26:30

25:30

25:30

26:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

14 69 Women's Feather (57kg) CLOWE TABASTABAS PHI

THI THOM VU VIE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BUL IVAN POPOV EGY

TPE

HUN

GUA

USA

MOHAMED KAMAL ABDELSALAM

JEN-CHIH CHEN

VERONIKA SZUCS

EMERSON ALEJANDRO ARREAGA

KATHERINE RIVERA

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30



Asian Boxing U19 Boxing Championships Bangkok 2025
Session Results

Session 4 - Quarterfinals

TUE 5 AUG 2025  11:00 - MORNING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

15 70 Women's Feather (57kg) MUSKAN - IND

ROBIYA RAVSHANOVA UZB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IRQ HAYDER TAKLEEF SHAHEED ECU

BUL

AZE

PHI

HUN

TOBAR LOMAS  JEFFERSON JOSHUA

MARIYA KAVAKLIEVA

ANAR BABANLI

ROLANDO JOSE

VERONIKA SZUCS

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

16 71 Women's Feather (57kg) JIAEN WANG CHN

TZU-HSIEN YANG TPE

RED RSC R2 1:07

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

EGY MOHAMED KAMAL ABDELSALAM GUA

KOR

BUL

USA

IRQ

EMERSON ALEJANDRO ARREAGA

JONGJIN KIM

IVAN POPOV

KATHERINE RIVERA

HAYDER TAKLEEF SHAHEED

10:9

10:9

10:8

10:8

10:9

RED

BLUE

17 72 Women's Light (60kg) SEVARA MAMATOVA UZB

MIZUKI HORITA JPN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LAT LEONID HANEVICH AZE

TPE

IND

ECU

HUN

ANAR BABANLI

JEN-CHIH CHEN

VISHAL KUMAR NIRWAN

TOBAR LOMAS  JEFFERSON JOSHUA

VERONIKA SZUCS

30:27

30:27

30:26

30:27

30:26

RED

BLUE

18 73 Women's Light (60kg) ALINA KUDAIGENOVA KAZ

JIHYE HONG KOR

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BUL MARIYA KAVAKLIEVA PHI

IRQ

EGY

IND

BUL

ROLANDO JOSE

HAYDER TAKLEEF SHAHEED

MOHAMED KAMAL ABDELSALAM

VISHAL KUMAR NIRWAN

IVAN POPOV

30:27

29:28

28:29

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

19 74 Women's Light (60kg) RUIXUE LI CHN

QIAN-YOU LIN TPE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

USA KATHERINE RIVERA GUA

AZE

LAT

KOR

ECU

EMERSON ALEJANDRO ARREAGA

ANAR BABANLI

LEONID HANEVICH

JONGJIN KIM

TOBAR LOMAS  JEFFERSON JOSHUA

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

20 75 Women's Light (60kg) VINI - IND

ADELIA ASYLBEK KYZY KGZ

RED RSC R1 1:38

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GUA EMERSON ALEJANDRO ARREAGA IRQ

EGY

HUN

PHI

BUL

HAYDER TAKLEEF SHAHEED

MOHAMED KAMAL ABDELSALAM

VERONIKA SZUCS

ROLANDO JOSE

MARIYA KAVAKLIEVA

-

-

-

-

-

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points



Asian Boxing U19 Boxing Championships Bangkok 2025
Session Results

Session 5 - Quarterfinals

TUE 5 AUG 2025  17:00 - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 76 Women's Welter (65kg) SEVINCH KHURRAMOVA UZB

ARINDA AKIMOTO JPN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MGL BOLDBAT BATSUKH BUL

EGY

ECU

PHI

HUN

MARIYA KAVAKLIEVA

MOHAMED KAMAL ABDELSALAM

TOBAR LOMAS  JEFFERSON JOSHUA

ROLANDO JOSE

VERONIKA SZUCS

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

2 77 Women's Welter (65kg) AIPERI ADYLBEKOVA KGZ

AKBOTA YESSIMBEKOVA KAZ BLUE RSC R1 2:27

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GUA EMERSON ALEJANDRO ARREAGA BUL

TPE

MGL

LAT

ECU

IVAN POPOV

JEN-CHIH CHEN

BOLDBAT BATSUKH

LEONID HANEVICH

TOBAR LOMAS  JEFFERSON JOSHUA

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

3 78 Women's Welter (65kg) ABBAS HOURIA QAT

ZIYUE BAO CHN BLUE RSC R1 2:44

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

INA TUAN MUHAMMAD Arisa Putra Pohan EGY

PHI

KAZ

BUL

HUN

MOHAMED KAMAL ABDELSALAM

ROLANDO JOSE

TILEK MANAP

MARIYA KAVAKLIEVA

VERONIKA SZUCS

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

4 79 Women's Welter (65kg) NISHA - IND

YU-EN LI TPE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UZB MARIF URDUSHEV LAT

BUL

GUA

ECU

MGL

LEONID HANEVICH

IVAN POPOV

EMERSON ALEJANDRO ARREAGA

TOBAR LOMAS  JEFFERSON JOSHUA

BOLDBAT BATSUKH

30:24

30:24

30:23

30:25

30:24

RED

BLUE

5 80 Women's Light Middle (70kg) RAYHONA  KURBONBOEVA UZB

CHUN-AI KAO TPE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MGL BOLDBAT BATSUKH PHI

BUL

INA

EGY

LAT

ROLANDO JOSE

MARIYA KAVAKLIEVA

TUAN MUHAMMAD Arisa Putra Pohan

MOHAMED KAMAL ABDELSALAM

LEONID HANEVICH

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

6 81 Women's Light Middle (70kg) ENKHGEREL GERELMUNKH MGL

AKANSHA PHALASWAL IND BLUE RSC R1 1:54

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HUN VERONIKA SZUCS KAZ

GUA

TPE

UZB

BUL

TILEK MANAP

EMERSON ALEJANDRO ARREAGA

JEN-CHIH CHEN

MARIF URDUSHEV

IVAN POPOV

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

7 82 Women's Light Middle (70kg) MARIYA SIDORENKO KAZ

ABUDUREYIMU ALIMIRE CHN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ECU TOBAR LOMAS  JEFFERSON JOSHUA MGL

PHI

LAT

BUL

EGY

BOLDBAT BATSUKH

ROLANDO JOSE

LEONID HANEVICH

MARIYA KAVAKLIEVA

MOHAMED KAMAL ABDELSALAM

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30



Asian Boxing U19 Boxing Championships Bangkok 2025
Session Results

Session 5 - Quarterfinals

TUE 5 AUG 2025  17:00 - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

8 83 Women's Middle (75kg) MAFTUNA  YANGIEVA UZB

MINA JUNG KOR

RED RSC R3 1:45

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BUL IVAN POPOV ECU

TPE

HUN

GUA

INA

TOBAR LOMAS  JEFFERSON JOSHUA

JEN-CHIH CHEN

VERONIKA SZUCS

EMERSON ALEJANDRO ARREAGA

TUAN MUHAMMAD Arisa Putra Pohan

19:19

20:16

20:17

20:17

20:17

RED

BLUE

9 84 Women's Middle (75kg) ZARINA TOLYBAI KAZ

AARTI KUMARI - IND BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BUL MARIYA KAVAKLIEVA BUL

LAT

EGY

TPE

PHI

IVAN POPOV

LEONID HANEVICH

MOHAMED KAMAL ABDELSALAM

JEN-CHIH CHEN

ROLANDO JOSE

29:28

28:29

27:30

27:30

28:29

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points


