





Session 4 - Quarterfinals

TUE 5 AUG 2025 11:00 - MORNING

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
1	56	Women's Light Fly (48kg)	RED BLUE	MARIA ADRIANA CABALFIN THAO THANH LUC		PHI VIE	BLUE	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	EGY	MOHAMED KAMAL ABDELSALAM	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HUN GUA TPE	LEONID HANEVICH VERONIKA SZUCS EMERSON ALEJANDRO JEN-CHIH CHEN JONGJIN KIM	ARREAGA		27:30 27:30 27:30 29:28 28:29
2	57	Women's Light Fly (48kg)	RED	SUMAN KUMARI -		IND				
_	0,	rromono Light i j (rong)	BLUE	MAFTUNA MUSURMONOVA		UZB	BLUE	WP	3:2	
		Referee:	AZE	ANAR BABANLI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	USA HUN IRQ	IVAN POPOV KATHERINE RIVER. VERONIKA SZUCS HAYDER TAKLEEF JEN-CHIH CHEN			30:27 27:30 27:30 27:30 29:28
3	58	Women's Light Fly (48kg)	RED BLUE	MOMOKO HASEBE DIANA SERIKBAEVA		JPN KAZ	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	GUA	EMERSON ALEJANDRO ARREAGA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PHI ECU BUL	VISHAL KUMAR NIF ROLANDO JOSE TOBAR LOMAS JEFFERSO MARIYA KAVAKLIEV MOHAMED KAMAL ABD	N JOSHUA /A		30:27 30:26 30:27 30:27 30:27
4	59	Women's Light Fly (48kg)	RED	CHIRANAN DAPPHONHAN		THA	RED	WP	5:0	
4	39	vvoillerrs Light Fly (46kg)	BLUE	LKHAM TSENDBAATAR		MGL	NED	VVF	5.0	
		Referee:	IRQ	HAYDER TAKLEEF SHAHEED	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	LAT KOR AZE	TOBAR LOMAS JEFFERSC LEONID HANEVICH JONGJIN KIM ANAR BABANLI IVAN POPOV	N JOSHUA		29:28 29:28 30:27 29:28 29:28
5	60	Women's Fly (51kg)	RED BLUE	SUVD-ERDENE BAYANMUNKH AIYM TANKIBAYEVA		MGL KAZ	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	BUL	MARIYA KAVAKLIEVA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TPE LAT IND	MOHAMED KAMAL ABD JEN-CHIH CHEN LEONID HANEVICH VISHAL KUMAR NIF ROLANDO JOSE			27:30 26:30 25:30 27:30 25:30
6	61	Women's Fly (51kg)	RED	TAEHYUN KIM		KOR				
	01		BLUE	SHU LIU		CHN	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	HUN	VERONIKA SZUCS	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AZE USA GUA	HAYDER TAKLEEF ANAR BABANLI KATHERINE RIVER. EMERSON ALEJANDRO TOBARLOMAS JEFFERSO	A ARREAGA		26:30 25:30 26:30 26:30 27:30
7	62	Women's Fly (51kg)	RED BLUE	YAKSHIKA - MUKHTASAR ALIEVA		IND UZB	RED	WP	3:2	
		Referee:	KOR	JONGJIN KIM	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BUL EGY ECU	JEN-CHIH CHEN IVAN POPOV MOHAMED KAMAL ABD TOBAR LOMAS JEFFERSO ANAR BABANLI			29:27 29:27 26:30 26:30 29:27







Session 4 - Quarterfinals

TUE 5 AUG 2025 11:00 - MORNING

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
8	63	Women's Fly (51kg)	RED BLUE	MOENA KASHIWADA XIAN BAGUHIN		JPN PHI	BLUE	WP	3:2	
		Referee:	IRQ	HAYDER TAKLEEF SHAHEED	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GUA BUL USA	VERONIKA SZUCS EMERSON ALEJANDRO MARIYA KAVAKLIE KATHERINE RIVER LEONID HANEVICH	VA A		28:29 29:28 30:27 28:29 28:29
9	64	Women's Bantam (54kg)	RED	PEI-CHUN TSAI		TPE				
3	04	Women's Dantam (54kg)	BLUE	HIMARI WATANABE		JPN	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	PHI	ROLANDO JOSE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ECU BUL KOR	ANAR BABANLI TOBAR LOMAS JEFFERSO IVAN POPOV JONGJIN KIM MOHAMED KAMAL ABD			28:29 27:30 28:29 28:29 27:30
10	65	Women's Bantam (54kg)	RED BLUE	NISHA - MILANA SHIKHSHABEKOVA		IND KGZ	RED	RSC	R1 2:	:38
		Referee:	BUL	MARIYA KAVAKLIEVA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KOR GUA HUN	LEONID HANEVICH JONGJIN KIM EMERSON ALEJANDRO VERONIKA SZUCS HAYDER TAKLEEF) ARREAGA		- - - -
		\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	DED	NETURAL AVIOLUTA CIRALIANI O		0.01				
11	66	Women's Bantam (54kg)	RED BLUE	NETHMI AVISHKA GIMHANI Ganhewa Gama SIRUI YANG		SRI CHN	BLUE	RSC	R1 1:	:19
		Referee:	USA	KATHERINE RIVERA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	EGY AZE BUL	ROLANDO JOSE MOHAMED KAMAL ABE ANAR BABANLI IVAN POPOV EMERSON ALEJANDRO			- - - -
12	67	Women's Bantam (54kg)	RED BLUE	ZHANEL IMANTAYEVA JIAE KIM		KAZ KOR	RED	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	ECU	TOBAR LOMAS JEFFERSON JOSHUA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IND AZE LAT	HAYDER TAKLEEF VISHAL KUMAR NIF ANAR BABANLI LEONID HANEVICH MARIYA KAVAKLIE	RWAN		29:28 28:29 30:27 30:27 30:27
40		M	DED	OLIAN/ALLIIK OONINILINA		TIIA				
13	ხგ	Women's Feather (57kg)	RED BLUE	CHAVALUK SONNUM AYAZHAN ERMEK		THA KAZ	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	KOR	JONGJIN KIM	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	EGY IRQ TPE	VISHAL KUMAR NIF MOHAMED KAMAL ABE HAYDER TAKLEEF JEN-CHIH CHEN LEONID HANEVICH	DELSALAM SHAHEED		26:30 25:30 25:30 26:30 26:30
14	69	Women's Feather (57kg)	RED BLUE	CLOWE TABASTABAS THI THOM VU		PHI VIE	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	BUL	IVAN POPOV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TPE HUN GUA	MOHAMED KAMAL ABI JEN-CHIH CHEN VERONIKA SZUCS EMERSON ALEJANDRO KATHERINE RIVER) ARREAGA		28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30







Session 4 - Quarterfinals

TUE 5 AUG 2025 11:00 - MORNING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
15	70	Women's Feather (57k	g)	RED BLUE	MUSKAN - ROBIYA RAVSHANOVA		IND UZB	RED	WP	5:0
			Referee:	IRQ	HAYDER TAKLEEF SHAHEED	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BUL AZE PHI	TOBAR LOMAS JEFFER: MARIYA KAVAKLII ANAR BABANLI ROLANDO JOSE VERONIKA SZUCS	EVA	30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
16	71	Women's Feather (57k	g)	RED BLUE	JIAEN WANG TZU-HSIEN YANG		CHN TPE	RED	RSC	R2 1:07
			Referee:	EGY	MOHAMED KAMAL ABDELSALAM	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KOR BUL USA	EMERSON ALEJANDF JONGJIN KIM IVAN POPOV KATHERINE RIVEI HAYDER TAKLEEI	RA	10:9 10:9 10:8 10:8 10:9
17	72	Women's Light (60kg)		RED BLUE	SEVARA MAMATOVA MIZUKI HORITA		UZB JPN	RED	WP	5:0
			Referee:	LAT	LEONID HANEVICH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TPE IND ECU	ANAR BABANLI JEN-CHIH CHEN VISHAL KUMAR N TOBAR LOMAS JEFFER: VERONIKA SZUCS	SON JOSHUA	30:27 30:27 30:26 30:27 30:26
18	73	Women's Light (60kg)		RED BLUE	ALINA KUDAIGENOVA JIHYE HONG		KAZ KOR	RED	WP	4:1
			Referee:	BUL	MARIYA KAVAKLIEVA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IRQ EGY IND	ROLANDO JOSE HAYDER TAKLEEI MOHAMED KAMAL AE VISHAL KUMAR N IVAN POPOV	BDELSALAM	30:27 29:28 28:29 30:27 30:27
19	74	Women's Light (60kg)		RED BLUE	RUIXUE LI QIAN-YOU LIN		CHN TPE	RED	WP	5:0
			Referee:	USA	KATHERINE RIVERA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AZE LAT KOR	EMERSON ALEJANDF ANAR BABANLI LEONID HANEVIC JONGJIN KIM TOBAR LOMAS JEFFER	Н	30:26 30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28
20	75	Women's Light (60kg)		RED BLUE	VINI - ADELIA ASYLBEK KYZY		IND KGZ	RED	RSC	R1 1:38
			Referee:	GUA	EMERSON ALEJANDRO ARREAGA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	EGY HUN PHI	HAYDER TAKLEE MOHAMED KAMAL AE VERONIKA SZUCS ROLANDO JOSE MARIYA KAVAKLII	BDELSALAM S	- - - -

LEGEND					
Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	WP	Win on points







Session 5 - Quarterfinals

TUE 5 AUG 2025 17:00 - EVENING

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
1	76	Women's Welter (65kg)	RED BLUE	SEVINCH KHURRAMOVA ARINDA AKIMOTO		UZB JPN	BLUE	WP	5:0
		Referee:	MGL	BOLDBAT BATSUKH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	EGY ECU PHI	MARIYA KAVAKLI MOHAMED KAMAL A TOBAR LOMAS JEFFER ROLANDO JOSE VERONIKA SZUC	BDELSALAM RSON JOSHUA	27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
2	77	Women's Welter (65kg)	RED BLUE	AIPERI ADYLBEKOVA AKBOTA YESSIMBEKOVA		KGZ KAZ	BLUE	RSC	R1 2:27
		Referee:	GUA	EMERSON ALEJANDRO ARREAGA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TPE MGL LAT	IVAN POPOV JEN-CHIH CHEN BOLDBAT BATSU LEONID HANEVIC TOBAR LOMAS JEFFER	CH	- - - -
3	78	Women's Welter (65kg)	RED BLUE	ABBAS HOURIA ZIYUE BAO		QAT CHN	BLUE	RSC	R1 2:44
		Referee:	INA	TUAN MUHAMMAD Arisa Putra Pohan	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PHI KAZ BUL	MOHAMED KAMAL A ROLANDO JOSE TILEK MANAP MARIYA KAVAKLI VERONIKA SZUC	IEVA	- - - -
4	79	Women's Welter (65kg)	RED	NISHA -		IND	RED	WP	5:0
		Referee:	BLUE UZB	YU-EN LI MARIF URDUSHEV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BUL GUA ECU	LEONID HANEVIC IVAN POPOV EMERSON ALEJAND TOBAR LOMAS JEFFER BOLDBAT BATSU	RO ARREAGA RSON JOSHUA	30:24 30:24 30:23 30:25 30:24
5	80	Women's Light Middle (70kg)	RED BLUE	RAYHONA KURBONBOEVA CHUN-AI KAO		UZB TPE	RED	WP	5:0
		Referee:	MGL	BOLDBAT BATSUKH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BUL INA EGY	ROLANDO JOSE MARIYA KAVAKLI TUAN MUHAMMAD A MOHAMED KAMAL A LEONID HANEVIC	risa Putra Pohan BDELSALAM	30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27 30:27
6	01	Women's Light Middle (70kg)	RED	ENKHGEREL GERELMUNKH		MGL			
U	01	vvoinens Light Mildule (70kg)	BLUE	AKANSHA PHALASWAL		IND	BLUE	RSC	R1 1:54
		Referee:	HUN	VERONIKA SZUCS	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GUA TPE UZB	TILEK MANAP EMERSON ALEJAND JEN-CHIH CHEN MARIF URDUSHE IVAN POPOV		- - - -
7	82	Women's Light Middle (70kg)	RED BLUE	MARIYA SIDORENKO ABUDUREYIMU ALIMIRE		KAZ CHN	BLUE	WP	5:0
		Referee:	ECU	TOBAR LOMAS JEFFERSON JOSHUA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PHI LAT BUL	BOLDBAT BATSU ROLANDO JOSE LEONID HANEVIC MARIYA KAVAKLI MOHAMED KAMAL A	CH IEVA	27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30







Session 5 - Quarterfinals

TUE 5 AUG 2025 17:00 - EVENING

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner R	Result	Decision
8	83	Women's Middle (75kg)	RED BLUE	MAFTUNA YANGIEVA MINA JUNG		UZB KOR	RED R	RSC	R3 1:45
		Referee:	BUL	IVAN POPOV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TPE HUN GUA	TOBAR LOMAS JEFFERSON J JEN-CHIH CHEN VERONIKA SZUCS EMERSON ALEJANDRO AF TUAN MUHAMMAD Arisa Pi	RREAGA	19:19 20:16 20:17 20:17 20:17
9	84	Women's Middle (75kg)	RED BLUE	ZARINA TOLYBAI AARTI KUMARI -		KAZ IND	BLUE W	VP	4:1
		Referee:	BUL	MARIYA KAVAKLIEVA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	LAT EGY TPE	IVAN POPOV LEONID HANEVICH MOHAMED KAMAL ABDEL: JEN-CHIH CHEN ROLANDO JOSE	.SALAM	29:28 28:29 27:30 27:30 28:29

LEGEND						
Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	WP	Win on points	